883WWW.AIRCRAFTSPRUCE.COM
CM
WP
ME
HA
AP
LG
EP

12-03246 ---
K-175
A-9, A-10 (s/n 52 plus), A-11 (s/n 99
plus), A-12, A-13, A-17, A322B, A325B,
A328B, A330B, A334B, A342B, A722B,
A725B, A728B, A734B, C-2, F-4, RC-2,
SRC, TJC, TTJ
12-05248 ---
K-200
A-14, A-15, A334C, A340C, A342C,
A355C, A728C, A734C, A740C,
A755C, C-6A, P-12, TTJ3
12-05249 ---
K-ETJ-2S ETJ (s/n 2000 plus), EVJ 12-05250 ---
Model No. Description Part No. Price
AT-EB015 1.5” (38mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05222 ---
AT-EB025 2.5” (64mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05223 ---
AT-EB035 3.5” (89mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05224 ---
AT-EB045 4.5” (114mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05225 ---
AT-EB055 5.5” (140mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05226 ---
AT-EB065 6.5” (165mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05227 ---
AT-EB075 7.5” (191mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05228 ---
AT-EB085 8.5” (216mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05229 ---
AT-EB095 9.5” (241mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05230 ---
AT-EB105 10.5” (267mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05231 ---
AT-EB115 11.5” (292mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05232 ---
AT-EB125 12.5” (318mm), for A600 & A700 Series
Jacks (not for A755C or A760A) 12-05233 ---
MEYER AIRCRAFT JACK
REPLACEMENT SLIDE TUBES
Meyer Hydraulics Aircraft jack Replacement Inner Slide Tubes.